LUKA KOTOR AD KOTOR

Finansijska kartica
Period od 01.01.18 do 31.12.18

3.6.2019 15:15:23

Konto 5598 TROSKOVI SPONZORSTVA

Datum Valuta Nalog Broj dokumenta / Opis Duguje Potrazuje Saldo
26.6.2018 PB0100 15 100 / OPSTA BOLNICA KOTOR 1.200,00 ,00 1.200,00
26.6.2018 PB0100 15 100 / TEATAR 303 kulturne d. 500,00 ,00 1.700,00
12.7.2018 HBOO084 13 084 / OS "NIKOL ADJURK®VIC" 4.000,00 ,00 5.700,00
12.7.2018 ' HBOD84 13 084 / OS "NJEGOS" N 4.000,00 ,00 9.700,00
12.7.2018 HB0084 13 084 / DOM.ZDRAVLJA KOTOR 7.139,00 ,00 16.839,00
12.7.2018 HB0084 13 084 / GIMNAZIJA KOTOR ‘ 3.698,00 ,00 20.537,00
10.8.2018 HBO104 13 104 / STUDENTI ELEKTROTEHNIKE 1.000,00 ,00 21.537,00
16.8.2018 PB0142 15 142 / BOLNICA RISAN 10.000,00 ,00 31.537,00
16.8.2018 PB0142 15 142 / FK GRBALJ 7.000,00 ,00 38.537,00
16.8.2018 PB0142 15 142 / KULTURNI CENTAR BOKELJSKA 5.000,00 ,00 43.537,00
16.8.2018 PB0142 15 142 / NVO FESTA 4.000,00 ,00 47.537,00
16.8.2018 PB0142 15 142 / KULTURNI CENTAR 3.000,00 ,00 50.537,00
16.8.2018 PB0142 15 142 / BOKELJSKA MORNARICA 1.000,00 ,00 51.537,00
31.8.2018 0D0024 16 08/2018 / "Fabrika" smotra mode 2.000,00 ,00 53.537,00
9.10.2018 PB0188 15 188 / NVO MATICA BOKE 2.000,00 ,00 55.537,00
30.10.201 PB0203 15 203 / hrvatsko gradj. drustvo 200,00 ,00 55.737,00
| 24.12.201 HB0184 13 184 / mz stari grad 330,00 ,00 56.067,00
Svega: 56.067,00 ,00 56.067,00




